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General Disposable Electrode
Safe & Efficient Energy Transmission

Promed’s disposable electrosurgical electrodes—offered in blade, needle, and ball shapes—deliver precise cutting and coagu-
lation. Available in various lengths with stainless steel or Teflon-coated shafts, and in over-molded or shrink-wrapped designs, 
they are fully compatible with standard monopolar pencils, ensuring accuracy, control, and dependable performance in every 

Overmold with Hex without Hex collar

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Optional Finishing
for Disposable Electrode

Stainless Steel Teflon Coated
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69 mm 

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2

EB24S2

EB26S2

EB22S2T

EB24S2T

EB26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22M2-H

EB24M2-H

EB26M2-H

EB22M2T-H

EB24M2T-H

EB26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2-H

EB24S2-H

EB26S2-H

EB22S2T-H

EB24S2T-H

EB26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EB22M2

EB26M2

EB22M2T

EB26M2T

EB24P2

EB26P2

EB24P2T

EB26P2T

Disposable Blade Electrode

∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Blade

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

∅ 2.36mm

EB22M2, Standard Blade, Stainless
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69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2

EN24S2

EN26S2

EN22S2T

EN24S2T

EN26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22M2-H

EN24M2-H

EN26M2-H

EN22M2T-H

EN24M2T-H

EN26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2-H

EN24S2-H

EN26S2-H

EN22S2T-H

EN24S2T-H

EN26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EN22M2

EN26M2

EN24P2

EN26P2

EN24P2T

EN26P2T

EN22M2T

EN26M2T

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Needle

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Disposable Needle Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

EN22M2, Standard Needle, Stainless
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Ball

Disposable Ball Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

133MM

136MM

ES22M3T

ES22M4T

ES26M3T

ES26M4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

102MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22S3T

ES22S4T

ES24S3T

ES24S4T

ES26S3T

ES26S4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

71MM

101MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22M3T-H

ES22M4T-H

ES24M3T-H

ES24M4T-H

ES26M3T-H

ES26M4T-H

ES22M3

ES22M4

ES26M3

ES26M4

ES22S3

ES22S4

ES24S3

ES24S4

ES26S3

ES26S4

ES22M3-H

ES22M4-H

ES24M3-H

ES24M4-H

ES26M3-H

ES26M4-H

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

ES22M3, Standard 3mm Ball, Stainless
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